
TEMA
C A F E  B A R

Getränkekarte



Bitburger 

Aperol 

Wodka Redbull

Fanta

3.50 €

4.00 €

7.50 €

3.50 €

2.50 € 4.00 €

7.50 €

3.50 €

Limoncello

Sprite

3.50 €

4.00 €

7.50 €

3.50 €

Latte Macchiato

Gin Tonic

Redbull

4.00 €

7.50 €

4.00 €

7.50 €

2.50 €

TEMA
Kaffee

Bier

Spritz & Co
Kaffee

Jack Daniel’s Cola

Coca Cola

Espresso

Corona 

Campari 
3.00 €

4.00 €

C A F E B A R

Cappuccino

Heineken Wodka Soda

3.00 €
Sarti3.50 €

Cuba Libre

Wasser still/sprudel

4.50 €

Wein

Long Drinks

Weißwein
Rotwein
Apfelwein

4.50 €
4.00 €

Soft Drinks

Wodka
2.00 €
2.00 €
2.00 €

Tequila 2.00 €
2.00 €

Whiskey

Jägermeister

Rum

Shots

Eistee 4.00 €
Tee         2.50 € 

4.00 €Wildberry Lillet




